
SP #1 - 6PM FRI AUG 11 OLD FASHIONED DAYS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & JD McKnight Storie 6.5 F BL 25 5 25 8 25 8 Ultimate 1

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M 23 7 22 8 23 7 Master Elite 2

Brian Wilcox Hook 3 M BSDx 23 2 22 5 23 2 Master Elite 3

Cliff Kilbourne Louie 3.5 M Box mix 22 8 22 10 22 10 Master Elite 4

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 3 M CBR 20 7 21 8 21 8 Master 5

Christine & Mark Mol MaggieMay 1.5 F CBR 20 1 20 6 20 6 Master 6

Heather Gulden NathanJr 8.5 M Pitx 15 7 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 7

Sarah Parker Leena 1 F YL 14 7 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 8

Donna Colt Kaeleb 5.5 M DAL 16 2 18 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 9

Christine Lietzau Riot 3.5 F GS 17 8 16 9 17 8 Sr. Elite 10

Kelly Reed Lucas J'adore 0.5 F DSD 16 8 14 8 16 8 Senior 11

Todd Nedved Wyle 6 F Aesk 16 1 16 5 16 5 Senior 12

Sandy Keeler Kaci 6.5 F CL 15 5 14 4 15 5 Senior 13

Sarah Parker Juneau 7.5 F YL 12 9 14 6 14 6 Junior 14

Rich Ballard Bud 3 M Lab 9 7 13 2 13 2 Junior 15

Carrie Fortin Peanut 2 F YL 6 7 12 8 12 8 Junior 16

Penny Tremble Harley 4 F BL 10 7 11 10 11 10 Junior 17

Kelly Reed Lucas Glory 3 F PRT 11 7 9 6 11 7 Junior 18

Sandy Keeler Averi 5.5 F YL 9 2 10 7 10 7 Junior 19

Cheyenne Quinn Dilly 2.5 M APBT 8 7 8 9 8 9 Novice 20

Donna Colt Bryce 1.5 M GS 7 1 8 9 8 9 Novice 21

Carole Field Larue 1.8 F DSD 7 8 7 7 7 8 Novice 22

Sandy Shaw Reddy 9 F BSDG 5 2 5 8 5 8 Novice 23

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 8PM FRI AUG 11 OLD FASHIONED DAYS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & JD McKnight Storie 6.5 F BL 26 4 21 8 26 4 Ultimate 1

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M 21 6 22 9 22 9 Master Elite 2

David Barton Talie 3 F BL 22 2 22 6 22 6 Master Elite 3

Brian Wilcox Hook 3 M BSDx 21 8 21 7 21 8 Master 4

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 3 M CBR 21 8 20 9 21 8 Master 5

Cliff Kilbourne Louie 3.5 M Box mix 21 5 21 3 21 5 Master 6

Christine & Mark Mol MaggieMay 1.5 F CBR 19 8 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 7

Donna Colt Kaeleb 5.5 M DAL 18 7 17 4 18 7 Sr. Elite 8

Heather Gulden NathanJr 8.5 M Pitx 18 6 17 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 9

Kelly Reed Lucas J'adore 0.5 F DSD 13 4 17 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 10

Sarah Parker Leena 1 F YL 15 9 17 2 17 2 Senior 11

Christine Lietzau Riot 3.5 F GS 16 7 16 5 16 7 Senior 12

Jane Avery Sheldon 5.5 M AS 14 5 15 9 15 9 Senior 13

Tasha Greg-Rogers Koba 8mos F Pitx 14 7 14 6 14 7 Junior 14

Carrie Fortin Peanut 2 F YL 14 7 14 2 14 7 Junior 15

Sarah Parker Juneau 7.5 F YL 7 9 14 3 14 3 Junior 16

Sandy Keeler Kaci 6.5 F CL 13 5 11 5 13 5 Junior 17

Penny Tremble Harley 4 F BL 11 7 12 6 12 6 Junior 18

Aysa Wolbers Arson 2.5 M BL 11 7 11 10 11 10 Junior 19

Sandy Keeler Averi 5.5 F YL 10 10 9 9 10 10 Junior 20

Autumn Devries Burton 5 F Labx 10 4 10 8 10 8 Junior 21

Cheyenne Quinn Dilly 2.5 M APBT 9 3 10 5 10 5 Junior 22

Carole Field Larue 1.8 F DSD 9 7 6 4 9 7 Novice 23

Donna Colt Bryce 1.5 M GS 8 4 7 7 8 4 Novice 24

Sandy Shaw Reddy 9 F BSDG 7 7 6 2 7 7 Novice 25

Kelly Reed Lucas Glory 3 F PRT 6 7 6 7 Novice 26

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2PM SAT AUG 12 OLD FASHIONED DAYS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & JD McKnight Storie 6.5 F BL 26 8 27 5 27 5 Ultimate 1

Renae Larsen Payton 2.8 F BSD-M 23 5 23 11 23 11 Master Elite 2

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M 23 2 23 8 23 8 Master Elite 3

Brian Wilcox Hook 3 M BSDx 20 1 22 6 22 6 Master Elite 4

Cliff Kilbourne Louie 3.5 M Box mix 22 5 21 7 22 5 Master 5

Norm & Candi Brown Kady 9.5 F CL 21 1 20 9 21 1 Master 6

Christine & Mark Mol MaggieMay 1.5 F CBR 18 7 18 1 18 7 Sr. Elite 7

Sarah Parker Leena 1 F YL 17 8 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 8

Heather Gulden NathanJr 8.5 M Pitx 17 5 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 9

Liz Kerin Chesney 1.5 F ACDx 17 2 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 10

Kathy & Dave Frost Lily 10.5 F YL 16 9 17 6 17 6 Sr. Elite 11

Kelly Reed Lucas J'adore 0.5 F DSD 16 9 15 2 16 9 Senior 12

Christine Lietzau Riot 3.5 F GS 15 1 16 7 16 7 Senior 13

Bob & Kerin Naumann Sherlock 2.5 M BL 15 2 16 4 16 4 Senior 14

Kim Ross Triton 10 M YL 16 2 10 4 16 2 Senior 15

Jane Avery Sheldon 5.5 M AS 15 2 16 1 16 1 Senior 16

Sandy Keeler Kaci 6.5 F CL 14 7 15 8 15 8 Senior 17

Michelle Rivera Bane 4 M DSD 15 5 14 7 15 5 Senior 18

Jackie Cooper Maggie 3.5 F Cattle Dog x12 10 13 1 13 1 Junior 19

Sarah Parker Juneau 7.5 F YL 12 5 12 9 12 9 Junior 20

Sandy Keeler Averi 5.5 F YL 11 7 9 8 11 7 Junior 21

Cheyenne Quinn Dilly 2.5 M APBT 11 6 10 7 11 6 Junior 22

Barb Corbato Kallie 7.5 F BL 10 7 10 6 10 7 Junior 23

Kim Ross Thor 3 M BSD-M/DSD10 6 9 6 10 6 Junior 24

Alice & Frank Kisandi Missy Morgan 1.5 F CL 8 10 10 5 10 5 Junior 25

Kelly Reed Lucas Glory 3 F PRT 10 4 10 4 Junior 26

Liz Kerin Duke 14? M YL 8 10 8 7 8 10 Novice 27

Sandy Shaw Reddy 9 F BSDG 7 1 7 2 7 2 Novice 28

Carole Field Larue 1.8 F DSD 2 1 5 2 5 2 Novice 29

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 4PM SAT AUG 12 OLD FASHIONED DAYS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & JD McKnight Storie 6.5 F BL 26 7 28 2 28 2 Ultimate 1

Kristen Vaccariello Django 4 M DSD 23 10 23 23 10 Master Elite 2

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M 22 8 23 2 23 2 Master Elite 3

Brian Wilcox Hook 3 M BSDx 21 10 22 5 22 5 Master 4

David Barton Talie 3 F BL 21 1 21 10 21 10 Master 5

Cliff Kilbourne Louie 3.5 M Box mix 21 7 21 4 21 7 Master 6

Liz Kerin Chesney 1.5 F ACDx 20 7 21 1 21 1 Master 7

Norm & Candi Brown Kady 9.5 F CL 20 7 20 10 20 10 Master 8

Lori Webster Ekon 1.5 M DSD 20 5 20 4 20 5 Master 9

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 3 M CBR 18 2 20 3 20 3 Master 10

Heather Gulden NathanJr 8.5 M Pitx 16 2 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 11

Renae Larsen Payton 2.8 F BSD-M 19 2 18 9 19 2 Sr. Elite 12

Christine Lietzau Riot 3.5 F GS 18 7 18 5 18 7 Sr. Elite 13

Sarah Parker Leena 1 F YL 17 7 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 14

Kathy & Dave Frost Lily 11 F YL 17 7 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 14

Kelly Reed Lucas J'adore 0.5 F DSD 15 10 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 15

Jane Avery Sheldon 5.5 M AS 15 7 17 5 17 5 Senior 16

Bob & Kerin Naumann Sherlock 2.5 M BL 16 9 13 8 16 9 Senior 17

Rich Ballard Bud 3 M Lab 14 2 14 5 14 5 Junior 18

Sarah Parker Juneau 7.5 F YL 13 7 14 5 14 5 Junior 19

Kim Ross Triton 10 M YL 14 4 12 4 14 4 Junior 21

Sandy Keeler Kaci 6.5 F CL 13 7 13 9 13 9 Junior 22

Jackie Cooper Maggie 3.5 F Cattle Dog x12 7 10 7 12 7 Junior 23

Barb Corbato Kallie 7.5 F BL 11 7 11 3 11 7 Junior 24

Sandy Keeler Averi 5.5 F YL 11 5 10 4 11 5 Junior 25

Cheyenne Quinn Dilly 2.5 M APBT 9 7 11 2 11 2 Junior 26

Kim Ross Thor 3 M BSD-M/DSD8 6 10 10 10 10 Junior 27

Liz Kerin Duke 14? M YL 8 8 10 7 10 7 Junior 28

Sandy Shaw Reddy 9 F BSDG 7 7 6 6 7 7 Novice 29

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 11AM SUN AUG 13 OLD FASHIONED DAYS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & JD McKnight Storie 6.5 F BL 29 9 25 2 29 9 Ultimate 1

Kristen Vaccariello Django 4 M DSD 23 10 24 7 24 7 Ultimate 2

Brian Wilcox Hook 3 M BSDx 23 7 24 3 24 3 Ultimate 3

Vic & Susanne Sparano Edge 3 M BSDM 12 10 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 4

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M 21 7 22 10 22 10 Master Elite 5

Cliff Kilbourne Louie 3.5 M Box mix 19 8 22 4 22 4 Master 6

Renae Larsen Payton 2.8 F BSD-M 21 7 20 7 21 7 Master 7

Lori Webster Ekon 1.5 M DSD 20 10 21 2 21 2 Master 8

Vic & Susanne Sparano Cooper 6 M CL 20 1 21 2 21 2 Master 9

Kurt Hebeler Mafia 6.5 F DSD 20 8 18 2 20 8 Master 10

Norm & Candi Brown Kady 9.5 F CL 20 7 20 2 20 7 Master 11

David Barton Talie 3 F BL 19 7 20 7 20 7 Master 12

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 3 M CBR 20 4 17 10 20 4 Master 13

Liz Kerin Chesney 1.5 F ACDx 18 2 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 14

Deb Watson Sadie 4 F Mix 18 6 19 6 19 6 Sr. Elite 15

Kurt Hebeler Zeke 5 M CL 18 4 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 16

Kim Ross Thor 3 M BSD-M/DSD16 10 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 17

Carol Crum Bella 3 F BL 18 4 14 10 18 4 Sr. Elite 18

Heather Gulden NathanJr 8.5 M Pitx 16 10 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 19

Sarah Parker Leena 1 F YL 18 3 14 7 18 3 Sr. Elite 20

Christine & Mark Mol MaggieMay 1.5 F CBR 18 2 16 4 18 2 Sr. Elite 21

Kelly Reed Lucas J'adore 0.5 F DSD 14 9 17 7 17 7 Sr. Elite 22

Kelly Reed Lucas Chanel 4.5 F DSD 16 5 17 5 17 5 Senior 23

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL 17 1 16 5 17 1 Senior 24

Christine Lietzau Riot 3.5 F GS 17 1 14 5 17 1 Senior 25

Vic & Susanne Sparano Remington 8 M CL 16 2 15 4 16 2 Senior 26

Jackie Cooper Maggie 3.5 F Cattle Dog x14 6 16 2 16 2 Senior 27

Misty Yohannan Navee M M-AUS 15 5 16 1 16 1 Senior 28

Kurt Hebeler Mayhem 1.5 M DSD 13 9 15 10 15 10 Senior 29

Kerin & Bob Naumann Sherlock 2.8 M BL 13 10 14 9 14 9 Junior 30

Sarah Parker Juneau 7.5 F YL 14 9 13 7 14 9 Junior 31

Sue & Jim Coyle Roxie 6 F GR 13 2 13 7 13 7 Junior 32

Kim Ross Triton 10 M YL 7 6 13 7 13 7 Junior 33

Sandy Keeler Kaci 6.5 F CL 13 4 13 4 13 4 Junior 34

Penny Tremble Harley 4 F BL 12 7 13 4 13 4 Junior 35

Kelly Reed Lucas Kip 5 M GSD 11 8 10 10 11 8 Junior 36

Liz Kerin Duke 14? M YL 9 6 9 11 9 11 Novice 37

Sandy Keeler Averi 5.5 F YL 8 4 9 2 9 2 Novice 38

Robin Wolters Bentley 9 M AS 8 1 7 10 8 1 Novice 39

Misty Yohannan Byndee F BC 6 6 6 9 6 9 Novice 40

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #6 - 1PM SUN AUG 13 OLD FASHIONED DAYS
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & JD McKnight Storie 6.5 F BL 27 7 27 2 27 7 Ultimate 1

Kurt Hebeler Mafia 6.5 F DSD 25 7 26 1 26 1 Ultimate 2

Kristen Vaccariello Django 4 M DSD 25 1 24 3 25 1 Ultimate 3

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M 24 22 8 24 Master Elite 4

Brian Wilcox Hook 3 M BSDx 23 2 22 10 23 2 Master Elite 5

Cliff Kilbourne Louie 3.5 M Box mix 22 1 22 7 22 7 Master Elite 6

David Barton Talie 3 F BL 19 7 22 2 22 2 Master 7

Vic & Susanne Sparano Cooper 6 M CL 20 7 21 8 21 8 Master 8

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 3 M CBR 20 9 19 7 20 9 Master 9

Lori Webster Ekon 1.5 M DSD 19 9 20 3 20 3 Master 10

Norm & Candi Brown Kady 9.5 F CL 20 2 20 1 20 2 Master 11

Kim Ross Thor 3 M BSD-M/DSD19 1 19 3 19 3 Sr. Elite 12

Kurt Hebeler Zeke 5 M CL 18 7 18 8 18 8 Sr. Elite 13

Christine & Mark Mol MaggieMay 1.5 F CBR 18 8 18 5 18 8 Sr. Elite 14

Renae Larsen Payton 2.8 F BSD-M 18 7 18 1 18 7 Sr. Elite 15

Liz Kerin Chesney 1.5 F ACDx 17 6 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 16

Kurt Hebeler Mayhem 1.5 M DSD 16 7 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 17

Heather Gulden NathanJr 8.5 M Pitx 17 4 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 18

Jackie Cooper Maggie 3.5 F Cattle Dog x15 6 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 19

Kelly Reed Lucas J'adore 0.5 F DSD 18 1 14 2 18 1 Sr. Elite 20

Deb Watson Sadie 4 F Mix 17 1 17 6 17 6 Sr. Elite 21

Sarah Parker Leena 1 F YL 17 5 15 10 17 5 Senior 22

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL 16 5 16 9 16 9 Senior 23

Carol Crum Bella 3 F BL 16 8 16 4 16 8 Senior 24

Kerin & Bob Naumann Sherlock 2.8 M BL 15 5 16 2 16 2 Senior 25

Carrie Fortin Peanut 2 F YL 14 7 15 8 15 8 Senior 26

Misty Yohannan Navee M M-AUS 14 7 15 7 15 7 Senior 27

Vic & Susanne Sparano Remington 8 M CL 15 5 12 7 15 5 Senior 28

Sue & Jim Coyle Roxie 6 F GR 15 3 14 8 15 3 Senior 29

Kelly Reed Lucas Chanel 4.5 F DSD 14 7 14 9 14 9 Junior 30

Sarah Parker Juneau 7.5 F YL 14 6 13 5 14 6 Junior 31

Sandy Keeler Kaci 6.5 F CL 14 3 13 7 14 3 Junior 32

Kelly Reed Lucas Kip 5 M GSD 12 5 11 8 12 5 Junior 33

Cheyenne Quinn Dilly 2.5 M APBT 10 2 11 5 11 5 Junior 34

Liz Kerin Duke 14? M YL 10 9 9 4 10 9 Junior 35

Sandy Keeler Averi 5.5 F YL 10 6 9 10 10 6 Junior 36

Penny Tremble Harley 4 F BL 9 7 10 4 10 4 Junior 37

Mary Peterman Buddy 5.5 M BT 9 7 9 7 9 7 Novice 38

Robin Wolters Bentley 9 M AS 7 6 6 5 7 6 Novice 39

Sandy Shaw Reddy 9 F BSDG 6 7 7 5 7 5 Novice 40

Misty Yohannan Byndee F BC 4 4 3 6 4 4 Novice 41



CATCH-IT - 2PM SUN AUG 13 OLD FASHIONED DAYS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

Vic & Susanne Sparano Edge 3 M BSDM Jacksonville FL 37 1 35 1 72 2 Ultimate

Lori Webster Ekon 1.5 M DSD Saint Johns MI 32 4 36 1 68 5 Master Elite 1

David Barton Talie 3 F BL Hudsonville MI 33 1 34 6 67 7 Master Elite 2

Cliff Kilbourne Louie 3.5 M Box 
mix Big Rapids MI 45 2 45 2 Master 3

Ronalee & JD McKnight Storie 6.5 F BL West Milton OH 40 3 40 3 Master 4

Kurt Hebeler Mafia 6.5 F DSD Ovid MI 38 6 38 6 Master 5

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



CHASE-IT - 6PM SAT AUG 12 OLD FASHIONED DAYS
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE DIVISION

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT

Kim Ross Thor 3 M BSD-M/DSDFerndale MI 22.7 loves to taco his frisbee 5.75 6.09 5.75 Ultimate

Ronalee & JD McKnight Storie 6.5 F BL West Milton OH 30 Powered by Earthborn Holistic & Dog Bloom 5.94 7.06 5.94 1 Ultimate

Brian Wilcox Hook 3 M BSDx Greenville MI 26'8" 6.78 6.40 6.40 Ultimate

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M Midland MI 26'2" learning agility at TNT 6.90 7.03 6.90 Ultimate

Kathy & Dave Frost Lily 10.5 F YL Traverse City MI 25' 6th place IDC 2009 8.25 7.97 7.97 2 Master Elite

Kerin & Bob Naumann Sherlock 2.75 M BL Crystal MI 19.04 Loves tennis balls more than food. 8.31 8.50 8.31 3 Master

Kathy & Dave Frost BB AS Traverse City MI 9.94 9.72 9.72 4 Master

Christine & Mark Mol MaggieMay 1.5 F CBR Edmore MI 15.2 Harassing Drake



FETCH-IT - 12PM SAT AUG 12  OLD FASHIONED DAYS
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21'

B
ES
T PLACE DIVISION

Kristen Vaccariello Django 4 M DSD Lyndhurst OH 20 x oo 20 1 Ultimate

Kelly Reed Lucas Chanel 4.5 F DSD Lansing MI 19 ox x oo 20 2 Ultimate

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M Midland MI 18 x x oo 19 Ultimate

Lori Webster Ekon 1.5 M DSD Saint Johns MI 19 x oo 19 3 Ultimate

Brian Wilcox Hook 3 M BSDx Greenville MI 18 x oo 18 Ultimate

Renae Larsen Payton 2.8 F BSD-M Elsie MI 16 x oo 16 4 Master Elite

Michelle Rivera Bane 4 M DSD Durand MI 10 ox oo 10 5 Master Elite

Barb Corbato Kallie 7.5 F BL Grand Rapids MI 10 ox oo 10 5 Master Elite



FINALS 8/13/17 OLD FASHIONED DAYS

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Mary Peterman Buddy 5.5 M BT Vestaburg MI 9 1 8 4 Novice 1

Robin Wolters Bentley 9 M AS Grant MI 8 4 8 5 Novice 2

Sandy Shaw Reddy 9 F BSDG Stanton MI 6 9 7 5 Novice 3

Misty Yohannan Byndee F BC Flint MI 6 2 6 9 Novice 4

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Penny Tremble Harley 4 F BL Bay City MI 12 7 13 4 Junior 1

Rich Ballard Bud 3 M Lab Sheridan MI 13 1 11 8 Junior 2

Sarah Parker Juneau 7.5 F YL Rockford MI 12 9 12 10 Junior 3

Kelly Reed Lucas Kip 5 M GSD Lansing MI 10 9 10 5 Junior 4

Sandy Keeler Averi 5.5 F YL Stanton MI 8 7 8 5 Novice 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Kelly Reed Lucas Chanel 4.5 F DSD Lansing MI 16 2 14 1 Senior 1

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL St. Clair Shores MI 13 5 15 5 Senior 2

Jane Avery Sheldon 5.5 M AS Midland MI 15 1 15 4 Senior 3

Kerin & Bob Naumann Sherlock 2.75 M BL Crystal MI 15 1 13 6 Senior 4

Misty Yohannan Navee M M-AUS Flint MI 13 7 13 7 Junior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Deb Watson Sadie 4 F Mix Portage MI 18 1 18 7 Sr. Elite 1

Kurt Hebeler Zeke 5 M CL Ovid MI 18 2 18 5 Sr. Elite 2

Kurt Hebeler Mayhem 1.5 M DSD Ovid MI 18 2 17 7 Sr. Elite 3

Sarah Parker Leena 1 F YL Rockford MI 16 10 18 1 Sr. Elite 4

Carol Crum Bella 3 F BL St. Clair Shores MI 15 6 16 1 Senior 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Lori Webster Ekon 1.5 M DSD Saint Johns MI 23 1 23 5 Master Elite 1

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 3 M CBR Edmore MI 21 4 18 5 Master 2

Norm & Candi Brown Kady 9.5 F CL Saginaw MI 20 5 19 8 Master 3

Liz Kerin Chesney 1.5 F ACDx Cedar Springs MI 16 2 17 7 Sr. Elite 4

Christine & Mark Mol MaggieMay 1.5 F CBR Edmore MI 17 2 16 10 Senior 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M Midland MI 22 9 23 8 Master Elite

Cliff Kilbourne Louie 3.5 M Box mix Big Rapids MI 22 6 22 4 Master Elite 1

David Barton Talie 3 F BL Hudsonville MI 21 7 21 8 Master 2

Vic & Susanne Sparano Edge 3 M BSDM Jacksonville FL 21 18 10 Master

Renae Larsen Payton 2.8 F BSD-M Elsie MI 16 4 19 1 Sr. Elite 3

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Ronalee & JD McKnight Storie 6.5 F BL West Milton OH 26 5 25 6 Ultimate 1

Kristen Vaccariello Django 4 M DSD Lyndhurst OH 23 8 25 8 Ultimate 2

Kurt Hebeler Mafia 6.5 F DSD Ovid MI 17 5 23 5 Master Elite 3

Brian Wilcox Hook 3 M BSDx Greenville MI 19 2 22 2 Master



  
 
 
 
 
 

Certificate of Achievement 
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___________________________________ 
FOR THE PARTICIPATION IN THE 2017 SEASON AT THE 

STANTON OLD FASHIONED DAYS 
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In Loving Memory of Jetson, Nash, Maximus, & Sparky Wilcox 

 
 

SPLASHES: ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____ 




